SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com | www.smartsystemsuk.com
MDL Downlight
Features:
• Die-cast twist and lock bezel with interchangeable
accessories
• Satin etched reflector
• Optimised thermal management system
• Dimming and emergency conversion options
• Life >60,000 hours (L70B10)
• Warranty: 5 Years
SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com | www.smartsystemsuk.com
Part Number Power Lumens Colour
MDL/11W/30 11W 942lm 830
MDL/11W/40 11W 1000lm 840
MDL/21W/30 21W 1800lm 830
MDL/21W/40 21W 1950lm 840
MDL/30W/30 30W 2670lm 830
MDL/30W/40 30W 2900lm 840
MDL/49W/30 48W 4178lm 830
MDL/49W/40 48W 4500lm 840
Options
Dali /DALI